PermitNumber

PRSEPT20140000042

PRRBUS20140000108

PRDG20140000198

PRDCK20140000235

PRRSFD20140000245

PRABUS20140000265

PRDCK20140000268

PRSLP20140000281

PRRBUS20140000296

PRRSFD20140000301

PRRBUS20140000309

PRNBUS20140000328

PRACNR20140000332

PRDCK20140000337

Building Permits Issued for the City of Quinte West- August 2014

<No Location Available> 1055 Old Highway #2

25 FRANKFORD CRES

651 BARCOVAN BEACH

RD

19 CAMPBELL ST

36 HELYER RD

875 BELL BLVD WEST

QUINTE WEST ON

2090 FOXBORO-STIRLI

RD

1008 TUFTSVILLE RD

112 SOUTH TRENT ST

31 BLEEKER AVE

25 BELLEVUE DR

<No Location Available> 17464 Highway #2

986 FISH & GAME CL RD

26 PULLA ST

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
industrial m

430 - Plant for
manufacturing,
processing and
assembling goods;
factory, pl

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

450 - Maintenance
building; hangar, repair
shop, accessory
hiiildina railwa

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
industrial m

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

572 - Service station,
repair garage and
specialty shop; gasoline
<tatinn

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
ramn f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

attTemporaryAddress |ConstructionType velopmentFees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,940.00

$0.00

$0.00

$575.00

$296.00

$220.00

$110.00

$124.00

$2,530.00

$110.00

$310.00

$310.00

$220.00

$1,350.00

$3,244.36

$217.36

$110.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$28,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$325,000.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$600,000.00

$36,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

62

550

29

243

325

83

13

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued



PRNIND20140000340

PRNIND20140000341

PRNSFD20140000344

PRSEPT20140000345

PRRSFD20140000348

PRRSFD20140000351

PRACC20140000352

PRACNR20140000356

PRNSFD20140000361

PRSEPT20140000364

PRACC20140000365

PRAG20140000366

PRACC20140000367

PRDCK20140000368

PRSS20140000369

PRNST20140000371

<No Location Available>

<No Location Available>

<No Location Available>

<No Location Available>

156 CRESWELL DR

51 BARBARA ST

1389 SIDNEY ST

2-4 JOSEPH RD

1039 Old Highway #2

1055 Old Highway #2

115 Bate Road

115 Bate Road

<No Location Available> 3 Aspen Drive, Lot 13

768 BARCOVAN BEACH
RD

608 WHITES RD

16906 TELEPHONE RD

19 HILLSIDE CRES

28 FORCHUK CRES

47 MARMORA ST

<No Location Available>

2 Kingfisher Drive

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
indiistrial m

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
industrial m

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

<Select Type of
Building>

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camn f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
nuadrey

$0.00

$0.00

$3,611.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,449.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,700.00

$3,166.78

$4,718.20

$1,429.00

$800.00

$318.40

$220.00

$110.00

$608.40

$2,256.70

$800.00

$110.00

$220.00

$110.00

$220.00

$110.00

$1,615.00

$800,000.00

$1,900,000.00

$225,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$4,000.00

$15,000.00

$51,000.00

$380,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$32,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$259,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

933

1532

130

27

234

219

22

72

11

40

150

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued



PRNST20140000372

PRNSTNST20140000373

PRDG20140000374

PRSS20140000376

PRRSFD20140000377

PRDCK20140000378

PRCP20140000379

PRDCK20140000380

PRSS20140000381

PRDEM020140000382

PRNIND20140000384

PRNIND20140000385

PRDG20140000387

PRNEWI20140000388

PRNEWI120140000389

PRSS20140000390

<No Location Available>

6 Kingfisher Drive

<No Location Available> 4 Kingfisher Drive

1305 HARRINGTON RD

44 KERR CRES

132 WILKINS ST

63 WHITES RD

88 FORSYTH RD

74 RADESKI ST

130 VICTORIA AVE

818 ROSEBUSH RD

<No Location Available>

<No Location Available>

17 TEAL RD

<No Location Available>

<No Location Available>

150 KING ST

1055 Old Highway #2

1039 Old Highway #2

Henry Street

Henry Street

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
nnadrey

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
nadrey

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

130 - Mobile Home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
indiictrial m

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),
industrial m

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

480 - Utility building;
hydro control building,
oil refinery building,
wate

480 - Utility building;
hydro control building,
oil refinery building,
wate

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

$4,700.00

$4,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,615.00

$1,494.10

$256.05

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$220.00

$110.00

$3,056.78

$4,608.20

$220.00

$386.00

$386.00

$110.00

$259,000.00

$236,000.00

$27,000.00

$4,000.00

$9,000.00

$4,000.00

$54,000.00

$3,000.00

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$725,000.00

$1,190,000.00

$41,000.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$6,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

150

137

62

2

[y

1

[

82

935

1532

93

60

60

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued



PRSS20140000391

PRACC20140000395

PRDEM020140000397

PRCP20140000400

PRDEM020140000402

PRRSFD20140000403

PRTN20140000404

PRTN20140000405

PRSG20140000409

PRDCK20140000410

PRSS20140000411

PRSS20140000412

PRNSFD20140000415

PRSG20140000417

PRSLP20140000418

PRSEPT20140000421

PRRBUS20140000425

90 KING ST

8 CRESTVIEW LANE

<No Location Available> 29 Sid Oak Lane

1360 HAMILTON RD

397 GUNTER STLMT RD

110 NICHOLAS ST

16-12 COUCH CRES

16-12 COUCH CRES

<No Location Available> 174 Trenton-Frankford
Road

<No Location Available> 189 Nicholas Street

150 KING ST

11 MCGILL ST

<No Location Available> 13 Blossom Court, Lot

24

<No Location Available>

25 WEEKS AVE

1576 COUNTY RD 28

<No Location Available> 2223 Hamilton Road

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

570 - Motor vehicle
show room (new and
used); car dealership,
nsed car mnt

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

540 - Restaurant, bar,
tavern, night club, diner,
donut shon

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

512 - Retail complex;
plaza, mall, shopping
centre, store/office
huiildina

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,449.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$1,799.39

$110.00

$310.00

$800.00

$186.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$14,000.00

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$293,000.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

65

1

[

169

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued



PRRSFD20140000426 1307 MOIRA ST W

64 Building Permits issued during Augu. $ 9,201,000.00

2014 Totals to date:361 Permits for atote $ 39,324,380.21
Development Charges:
Cash in Lieu of Parkland Charges:
Single Family Dwellings to Date:
Semi- Detached Dwellings to Date:
Apartment Units # to Date:
Townhouses Units # to Date:

110 - Single House, $0.00 $285.20
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
$49,549.00 $44,141.92

( 3 Single Family Dwelling)

$ 398,547.00
$ 10,200.00
57

13

$23,000.00

$9,201,000.00

$0.00

$600.00

8063

Issued



	Sheet1

