Building Permits Issued for the City of Quinte West- August 2014

PermitNumber	Location	attTemporaryAddress	ConstructionType	DevelopmentFees	Fees	TotalValuation	ParkLandFees	SQM	Status
PRSEPT20140000042	<no available="" location=""></no>	1055 Old Highway #2	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$575.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	1	ssued
PRRBUS20140000108	25 FRANKFORD CRES		430 - Plant for manufacturing, processing and assembling goods; factory, pl	\$0.00	\$296.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	I	ssued
PRDG20140000198	651 BARCOVAN BEACH RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$28,000.00	\$0.00	62	ssued
PRDCK20140000235	19 CAMPBELL ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	1	ssued
PRRSFD20140000245	36 HELYER RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$124.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	I	ssued
PRABUS20140000265	875 BELL BLVD WEST QUINTE WEST ON		450 - Maintenance building; hangar, repair shop, accessory building, railwa	\$0.00	\$2,530.00	\$325,000.00	\$0.00	550 I	ssued
PRDCK20140000268	2090 FOXBORO-STIRLI RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	29	ssued
PRSLP20140000281	1008 TUFTSVILLE RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$310.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	I	ssued
PRRBUS20140000296	112 SOUTH TRENT ST		460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$310.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	243	ssued
PRRSFD20140000301	31 BLEEKER AVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	1	ssued
PRRBUS20140000309	25 BELLEVUE DR		572 - Service station, repair garage and specialty shop; gasoline station.	\$0.00	\$1,350.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	I	ssued
PRNBUS20140000328	<no available="" location=""></no>	17464 Highway #2		\$16,940.00	\$3,244.36	\$600,000.00	\$0.00	325 I	ssued
PRACNR20140000332	986 FISH & GAME CL RD		410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	\$0.00	\$217.36	\$36,000.00	\$0.00	83	ssued
PRDCK20140000337	26 PULLA ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	13	ssued

PRNIND20140000340	<no available="" location=""></no>	1039 Old Highway #2	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$3,166.78	\$800,000.00	\$0.00	933 Issued
PRNIND20140000341	<no available="" location=""></no>	1055 Old Highway #2	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$4,718.20	\$1,900,000.00	\$0.00	1532 Issued
PRNSFD20140000344	<no available="" location=""></no>	115 Bate Road	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$3,611.00	\$1,429.00	\$225,000.00	\$600.00	130 Issued
PRSEPT20140000345	<no available="" location=""></no>	115 Bate Road	<select of<br="" type="">Building></select>	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRRSFD20140000348	156 CRESWELL DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$318.40	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRRSFD20140000351	51 BARBARA ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRACC20140000352	1389 SIDNEY ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	27 Issued
PRACNR20140000356	2-4 JOSEPH RD		410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing	\$0.00	\$608.40	\$51,000.00	\$0.00	234 Issued
PRNSFD20140000361	<no available="" location=""></no>	3 Aspen Drive, Lot 13	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$7,449.00	\$2,256.70	\$380,000.00	\$0.00	219 Issued
PRSEPT20140000364	768 BARCOVAN BEACH RD		UIIINEU AI	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRACC20140000365	608 WHITES RD		661 - Accessory Building, Garage	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	22 Issued
PRAG20140000366	16906 TELEPHONE RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$32,000.00	\$0.00	72 Issued
PRACC20140000367	19 HILLSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	11 Issued
PRDCK20140000368	28 FORCHUK CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	40 Issued
PRSS20140000369	47 MARMORA ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	
PRNST20140000371	<no available="" location=""></no>	2 Kingfisher Drive	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home,	\$4,700.00	\$1,615.00	\$259,000.00	\$0.00	150 Issued

PRNST20140000372	<no available="" location=""></no>	6 Kingfisher Drive	330 - Row House, garden home, town	\$4,700.00	\$1,615.00	\$259,000.00	\$0.00	150	Issued
			house, carriage home,						
	<no available="" location=""></no>	4 Kingfisher Drive	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, guadrex	\$4,700.00	\$1,494.10	\$236,000.00	\$0.00		Issued
PRDG20140000374	1305 HARRINGTON RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$256.05	\$27,000.00	\$0.00	62	Issued
PRSS20140000376	44 KERR CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00		Issued
PRRSFD20140000377	132 WILKINS ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.00		Issued
PRDCK20140000378	63 WHITES RD		130 - Mobile Home	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	21	Issued
PRCP20140000379	88 FORSYTH RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$54,000.00	\$0.00		Issued
PRDCK20140000380	74 RADESKI ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	11	Issued
PRSS20140000381	130 VICTORIA AVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00		Issued
PRDEMO20140000382	818 ROSEBUSH RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	82	Issued
PRNIND20140000384	<no available="" location=""></no>	1055 Old Highway #2	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$3,056.78	\$725,000.00	\$0.00	935	Issued
PRNIND20140000385	<no available="" location=""></no>	1039 Old Highway #2	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only), industrial m	\$0.00	\$4,608.20	\$1,190,000.00	\$0.00	1532	Issued
PRDG20140000387	17 TEAL RD		661 - Accessory Building, Garage	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$41,000.00	\$0.00	93	Issued
PRNEWI20140000388	<no available="" location=""></no>	Henry Street	480 - Utility building; hydro control building, oil refinery building, wate	\$0.00	\$386.00	\$600,000.00	\$0.00	60	Issued
PRNEWI20140000389	<no available="" location=""></no>	Henry Street	480 - Utility building; hydro control building, oil refinery building, wate	\$0.00	\$386.00	\$600,000.00	\$0.00	60	Issued
PRSS20140000390	150 KING ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00		Issued

PRSS20140000391	90 KING ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRACC20140000395	8 CRESTVIEW LANE		661 - Accessory Building, Garage	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	65 Issued
PRDEMO20140000397	<no available="" location=""></no>	29 Sid Oak Lane	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRCP20140000400	1360 HAMILTON RD		661 - Accessory Building, Garage	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRDEMO20140000402	397 GUNTER STLMT RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home /linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRRSFD20140000403	110 NICHOLAS ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRTN20140000404	16-12 COUCH CRES		663 - Tent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRTN20140000405	16-12 COUCH CRES		663 - Tent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRSG20140000409	<no available="" location=""></no>	174 Trenton-Frankford Road	570 - Motor vehicle show room (new and used); car dealership, used car, mot	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$14,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRDCK20140000410	<no available="" location=""></no>	189 Nicholas Street	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	11 Issued
PRSS20140000411	150 KING ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRSS20140000412	11 MCGILL ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRNSFD20140000415	<no available="" location=""></no>	13 Blossom Court, Lot 24	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	\$7,449.00	\$1,799.39	\$293,000.00	\$0.00	169 Issued
PRSG20140000417	<no available="" location=""></no>		540 - Restaurant, bar, tavern, night club, diner, donut shop	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRSLP20140000418	25 WEEKS AVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home /linked at	\$0.00	\$310.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	Issued
PRSEPT20140000421	1576 COUNTY RD 28			\$0.00	\$800.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	
PRRBUS20140000425	<no available="" location=""></no>	2223 Hamilton Road	512 - Retail complex; plaza, mall, shopping centre, store/office building	\$0.00	\$186.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	Issued

PRRSFD20140000426	1307 MOIRA ST W	110 - Single House,	\$0.00	\$285.20	\$23,000.00	\$0.00	Issued	
		single detached home,						
		bungalow, linked home						
		(linked at						
			\$49,549.00	\$44,141.92	\$9,201,000.00	\$600.00	8063	

64 Building Permits issued during Augu \$ 9,201,000.00 (3 Single Family Dwelling)

2014 Totals to date:361 Permits for a tota \$ 39,324,380.21

Development Charges: \$ 398,547.00
Cash in Lieu of Parkland Charges: \$ 10,200.00
Single Family Dwellings to Date: 57
Semi- Detached Dwellings to Date:

Apartment Units # to Date:

Townhouses Units # to Date: 13